

(((H100001871253)))



H100001871253ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From;

Account Name : ALLSTATE CORPORATE SERVICES CORP Account Number : I20040000031 Phone : (800)906-9220 Fax Number : (800)906-9880

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

SAL@ACS123.COM Email Address:

Page Count

Estimated Charge



LLU	THE REP FOR VETS I	
	Certificate of Status	0
	Certified Copy	1



0

G. MCLEOD

03

\$55.00

AUG 2 3 2010

EXAMINER

08/20/2010 08:55 FAX

. .

FAXB

GT GreenbergTraurig

Transmittal Cover Sheet

From: Meredith Kimmel		Tel: 954.468.1722		E-Mail: kimmelm@gtlaw.com	
То:	· · ·	Fax No:	Company:	Phone No.:	
Division of Corporations		(850) 617-6383	Florida Depart	ment of State	
File No.:	007063.500	119			
Re:	APCI GP, L	LC			
Date:	August 20, 2	010 08:41 AM			
No. Pages:	Including Co	over Sheet 4			
	If you do not receive all pages properly, please call the sender.				
Notes:		the necessary docuπ ct me with any questi	—	certified copy to my attention.	

Meredith Kimmel

Also sent via: US Mail Overnight Messenger Email X No Other The Information contained in this transmission is attorney privileged and confidential. It is intended only for the use of the Individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone collect and return the original message to us at the address below via the U.S. Postal Service. We will reimburse you for your postage. Thank you.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE REP FOR VETS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Plorida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>February 19, 2010</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L10000019081</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

4511 North Himes Avenue

Duter new bitnetbar others and cast in app		1011110101111110				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	SET ADDRESS)	Suite 100				
	Tampa, Florida	33614				
				Ā		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	4511 North Hime	s Avenue		0		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	Suite 100	<u>가~:-</u> 고고 PD	AU			
		Tampa Florida 3	3614	3400	\mathbf{N}	
				يانيتا	0	
			•	٢	~	ł
B. If amending the registered agent an registered agent and/or the new registered	-		records, <u>enter t</u>	he name	of <u>P</u> pe f: f	new ; C
	office address her			- 71		
registered agent and/or the new registered	office address her	re:	с	- 71	ђ: ђ	
registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent:	office address her	<u>re:</u> Agent Solutions, In Plaza Drive, Suite A	с	S LEFE	ђ: ђ	
registered agent and/or the new registered Name of New Registered Agent:	office address her Registered 155 Office I	<u>re:</u> Agent Solutions, In Plaza Drive, Suite A	<u>c.</u>	S LEFE	64:46	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent



If smending the Managers or Minniging Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records: MGR = Mahager MGRM = Managing Member Title Name Type of Action Address Add Remove ŝ . i . • 1 Add Ramove ... ۰. 🗖 Add Remove Add Remove _]Add Ramove Add Renove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) Article V of the Articles of Organization is hereby deleted in its entirety. ...: 2 · · · : ...' ×. *,* ' 2010 August Dated A g : ind allitzoit 7 10 01 2 der & Binder, • The National Rocks'S Sinder Méseging Meri Typed or printed name of sig By Herry J. Page 2 of 2 Filing Fee: 525.00